SHRI GURU RAM RAI UNIVERSITY
SCHOOL OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES
ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2022-2023)

DATE DAY EVENT
01-10-2022 Saturday Orientation Programme
02-10-2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)
Moty | St e D o
04-10-2022 Tuesday Ramanavami (Holiday)
05-10-2022 Wednesday Dussehra (Holiday)

06-10-2022 to 08-10-2022 Thu-Sat Lab Visit of Freshers
09-10-2022 Sunday Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday)
10-10-2022 Monday Registration of Old students
Wednoy | Ain oo St
21-10-2022 Friday Diwali Celebrations by Student

Council “ASTITAVA”

24-10-2022 To 27-10-2022

Monday-Thursday

Diwali Holidays

30-10-2022 Sunday Chhath Pooja (Holiday)
09-10-2022 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
Celebration of Children’s Day by
14-11-2022 Monday Student Council “ASTITAVA”
World Antimicrobial Awareness
18-11-2022 to 24-11-2022 | Friday to Wednesday | week by Student Council
“ASTITAVA”
26-11-2022 Saturday Tentative Date of Fresher’s party
World AIDS Celebration by
1-12-2022 Thursday Student Council “ASTITAVA”
25-12-2022 Sunday Christmas (Holiday)
As per SGRRIMHS & SMI

Winter vacations in January

Hospital Winter Vacations (As per
the office order).

16-01-2023 To 18-01-2023

Monday-Wednesday

Display of Attendance on Notice
board by Class Coordinators with
hard Copy of those students with
less than 75%.

26-01-2023

Thursday

Republic day
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05-02-2023
18-02-2023

Sunday

Guru Ravidas Jayanti (Holiday)

Saturday

Mabhashivratri (Holiday)

7-03-2023 To 08-03-2023

Tuesday-Wednesday

Holi (Holiday)

10-03-2023

Submission of Internal exam

— Friday question papers.
13-03-2023 to 18-03-2023 Mond Saturd First Internal examination
(Proposed) “vionday to Saturday | o duction.
World Tuberculosis Day
ati tC il
24-03-2023 gig%«iﬂzr\l] i}:’Studen ounci
30-03-2023 Thursday Ram Navami (Holiday)
04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)
07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday (Holiday)
: Evaluation of answer sheets and
10-04-2023 Monday submission of award list
. Ambedkar Jayanti, Baisakhi
14-04-2023 Friday (Holiday)
22-04-2023 Saturday Eid al-Fitr (Holiday)
05-05-2023 Friday Buddha Purnima (Holiday)

8-05-2023 to 13-05-2023

Monday- Saturday

Health Awareness Week
Celebration by Student Council
“ASTITAVA”,

15-06-2023 To 30-06-2023

Thursday-Friday

As per SGRRIMHS & SMI
Hospital Summer Vacations (As

s
)
.

(Tentative) per the office order).

29-06-2023 Thursday 5113-:31- Adah (Depending on the
Display of Attendance on Notice
board by Class Coordinators with

-07-2

4-07-2023 Tuesday hard Copy to COE of those
students with less than 75%.

10-07-2023 Monda Question Paper submission of

Y Second internal examination

05-07-2023 Saturday Farewell Party (proposed)

19-07-2023 Wednesday Muharram (Holiday)

15- 07-2023 To 31-07-2023

Saturday-Monday

Tentative date of Second Internal
Examinations.

29-07-2023

Saturday

Muharram (Depending on the
move)

1-08-2023 To 7-08-2023

Tuesday-Monday

15-08-23

Evaluation of answer copies and
Submission of award list.

Tuesday

Independence Day
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16-08-23
Wednesday Syllabus completion
e 19-08-22 Saturday Preparation leaves for Annual
30-08.23 Examination
: Wednesday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)
)7-09-2
3 Thursday Janmashtami (Holiday)

September (First week)

Tentative time for university
examination (As per the
notification).

oud
v

Dean
School of Paramedical Sciences
SGRR University
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